Edward Pustka
Precinct 1

Kenny Siegel
Precinct 3
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Wayne Faircloth
Precinct 2

Keith Mudd

Lavaca County Judge

Dennis W. Kocian
Precinct 4

_lavaca County Holidays

w v 8 mmm s e k M 4 EER F WE O WM W Em m mew 4 mEN F NN W M N M w A4 4 BN R oEm ¢ e R oo M R oEWOA R R

Wednesday January 1, 2025 New Year’s Day Observed
Monday January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday February 17, 2025 Presidents’ Day
Monday March 3, 2025 Texas Independence Day

Friday April 18, 2025 Good Friday
Monday May 26, 2025 Memorial Day

Friday July 4, 2025 independence Day
Monday September 1, 2025 Labor Day
Monday October 13, 2025 Columbus Day
Tuesday November 11, 2025 Veterans’ Day
Thursday November 27, 2025 Thanksgiving Day

Friday November 28, 2025 Day After Thanksgiving

Wednesday December 24, 2025 Christmas Eve Observed
Thursday December 25, 2025 Christmas Day Observed

Wednesday December 31, 2025 New Year’s Eve Observed




